THE REPUBLIC OF UGANDA

IN THE CHIEF MAGISTRATES COURT OF MUKONO AT MUKONO

CIVIL CASES FOR HEARING FROM MONDAY, 04/JUL/2016 TO FRIDAY, 08/JUL/2016

MONDAY, 04/JUL/2016

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE BAGUMA EMMANUEL

No. Time Case Number
1 02:00 pm MKN-00-CV-AC-0052-2016

1 08:00am MKN-00-CV-MA-0103-2015

Parties

BUSUULWA EDWARD & OTHERS VS LATE
BOGERE STEVEN

KAMOGA MISAKI LULE VS ASILIT STELLA
OGWANG

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | MUHWEZI BOMUKAMA PAMELA

No. Time Case Number
1 11:00am MKN-00-CV-CS-0168-2008

Parties
KAMOGA CHRISTOPHER VS KIKUBA ROBERT

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NALUGYA MARIAM SSEMWANGA AT COURT 4

No. Time Case Number
1 10:00am MKN-00-CV-MC-0033-2016

TUESDAY, 05/JUL/2016

Parties
WALUJJO FRED VS TWAHA MASEGE

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE BAGUMA EMMANUEL

No. Time Case Number
1 02:00 pm MKN-00-CV-MA-0124-2015

1 03:00pm MKN-00-CV-CS-0133-2011

1 08:00am MKN-00-CV-AC-0101-2016
1 08:30am MKN-00-CV-AC-0100-2016

1 12:00 pm MKN-00-CV-CS-0056-2014

WEDNESDAY, 06/JUL/2016

Parties

MWESIGYE SWAIBU VS SKY FINANCIAL
SERVICES

MUSOKE CHRISTOPHER GIMBA VS HENRY
KIWANUKA

ADAM GITTA VS LATE ARAMAZANI GITTA

KAVUMA SHABAN & ADAM GITTA VS LATE
ADAM MUKYADONDWA

KIWANUKA MUKIIBI ACHILLES VS FINANCE
TRUST BANK

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE BAGUMA EMMANUEL

No. Time Case Number
1 02:00 pm MKN-00-CV-MA-0048-2015

1 03:00 pm MKN-00-CV-AC-0023-2016

1 08:00am MKN-00-CV-AC-0098-2016

Printed: 01 July 2016

Parties
ZANSANZE DIZY VS ZALWANGO CISSY

MUSISI SAM KANYIKE VS LATE PAUL KANYIKE
DDAMBA

BUSULWA STEVEN & NAMALE CHRISTINE VS
LATE SSEMAGULU ELISA
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BEFORE: PRINCIPAL MAGISTRATE GD | ROBERT MUKANZA AT COURT 3

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 02:30pm MKN-00-CV-DC-0007-2014 MUSINGUZI JENNIFER AVAKO VS MUSINGUZI
CHARITY

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | MUHWEZI BOMUKAMA PAMELA

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am MKN-00-CV-MA-0031-2016 WALUSIMBI CONSTANT & 5 OTHERS VS WERE
ISA
BEFORE: PRINCIPAL MAGISTRATE GD | ROBERT MUKANZA AT COURT 3
No. Time Case Number Parties
1 02:30 pm MKN-00-CV-DC-0007-2014 MUSINGUZI JENNIFER AVAKO VS MUSINGUZI
CHARITY

THURSDAY, 07/JUL/2016

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NSENGE ROSLYN AT CHAMBER D
No. Time Case Number Parties

1 02:00 pm MKN-00-CV-CS-0224-2014 GENERAL COOKING SYSTEM U LTD VS
SEROMA CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL MUKONO

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | STELLA OKWONG PACULAL AT CHAMBER D
No. Time Case Number Parties

1 08:30am MKN-00-CV-CS-0034-2016 STAR CORPERATIVE SAVING AND CREDIT
SOCIETY VS MATOVU JAMES

FRIDAY, 08/JUL/2016

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NSENGE ROSLYN AT COURT 3
No. Time Case Number Parties

1 12:00 pm MKN-00-CV-MA-0040-2016 HON.MBAGADHI FREDRICK NKAYI VS KAYALE
JIMMY BELUNGE

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | MUHWEZI BOMUKAMA PAMELA

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 11:00am MKN-00-CV-CS-0187-2015 NAKITENDE JULIET VS KITYO NAKADDU ROSE
& 2 OTHERS
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THE REPUBLIC OF UGANDA

IN THE CHIEF MAGISTRATES COURT OF MUKONO AT MUKONO

CRIMINAL CASES FOR HEARING 04/07/2016-08/07/2016

MONDAY, 04/JUL/2016

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE BAGUMA EMMANUEL

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
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BEFORE: PRINCIPAL MAGISTRATE GD | ROBERT MUKANZA

Case Number

MKN-00-CR-C0O-1012-2013
MKN-00-CR-C0-0584-2015
MKN-00-CR-C0O-0627-2015
MKN-00-CR-C0-0847-2015
MKN-00-CR-C0-0911-2015
MKN-00-CR-C0-0931-2015
MKN-00-CR-C0-0106-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0O-0121-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0-0299-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0-0304-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0-0344-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0-0347-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0-0358-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0-0392-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0-0467-2016

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

MUSISI JOHN & 7 ORS

KISEKA TONNY

SEBASTIAN KYESWA & 7 OTHERS
WANJALA FRANK

MUKANGA FRANCO

BYEKWASO SIMON

SERUGO RICHARD

ONYANGO FRED ALIAS LANDRA
MUKIIBI KENNETH

NSAMBA SIDADI

MALIKO ZIIWA

MUGOYA FAROUK

BAGAGA FARUKU

KIBUKA GODFREY

KAMUGISHA PATRICK

AT COURT 3

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0O-0077-2015 UGANDA VS SSUNA SAMSON & ANOR
2 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0O-0671-2015 UGANDA VS DDUMBA HAKIM & 4 OTHERS
3 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0-0891-2015 UGANDA VS AHIMBISIBWE GIDEON
4 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0O-0020-2016 UGANDA VS BUKENYA ROBERT
5 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0-0042-2016 UGANDA VS SEMPIJJA SADATI & 4 ORS
BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NSENGE ROSLYN AT COURT 3
No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0-0530-2013 UGANDA VS JEKE JONATHAN
2 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0O-0582-2014 UGANDA VS KIWANUKA GEORGE
3 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0O-0743-2014 UGANDA VS OKWALINGA SIMON
4 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0-0310-2015 UGANDA VS BOGERE SIMON
5 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0O-0730-2015 UGANDA VS LUTAYA SSONKO GERALD
6 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0-0018-2016 UGANDA VS KAMULE KAJURA JAMES & ANOR
7 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0O-0030-2016 UGANDA VS SSERUYANGE KISAKYE RICHARD
8 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0-0147-2016 UGANDA VS A1.KATONGOLE RICHARD & ANOR.
9 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0O-0178-2016 UGANDA VS WALUSIMBI MEDI AND 2 ORS
10 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0-0241-2016 UGANDA VS OSOMA ANTHONY
11 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0-0269-2016 UGANDA VS ADIKINYlI MARGRET
12 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0-0285-2016 UGANDA VS MALOBA BEN
13 09:00am MKN-00-CR-CO-0308-2016 UGANDA VS BUKENYA ROBERT
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14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

MKN-00-CR-C0O-0393-2016
MKN-00-CR-CO-0397-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0O-0399-2016

MKN-00-CR-C0O-0404-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0O-0411-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0O-0423-2016
MKN-00-CR-CO-0463-2016
MKN-00-CR-TO-0011-2016

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
OTHERS

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

KABANDA ABDU& 5 OTHERS
KIYAGA BONNY
ZULUUTA NAMUTEBI AND 6

NAMUKOYE JOHNSON & 2 ORS
WACEKE EUNICE

BUKENYA MATOVU

SSALONGO ZIRIMENYA STEPHEN
MUSISI VICENT

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE I NALUGYA MARIAM SSEMWANGA AT COURT 3

No. Time Case Number Parties

1 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0O-0031-2016 UGANDA VS KANGE RASHID

2 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0O-0107-2016 UGANDA VS OKWARE WYCLIFF

3 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0O-0170-2016 UGANDA VS ANGUYO DAVID

4 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0-0245-2016 UGANDA VS KASAWULI MANDE
BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NALUGYA MARIAM SSEMWANGA AT COURT 4
No. Time Case Number Parties

1 09:00am MKN-00-CR-CO-0378-2013 UGANDA VS MATOVU ALOYAOUS

2 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0O-0809-2013 UGANDA VS OFWONO VALENTINE

3 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0O-0574-2015 UGANDA VS KISAMBIRA UMARU ALIAS SEEKA

4 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0O-0115-2016 UGANDA VS AIKO DENIS AND ANOTHER

5 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0-0123-2016 UGANDA VS KABUGO MORGAN

6 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0O-0125-2016 UGANDA VS GAYI LAWRENCE
BEFORE: PRINCIPAL MAGISTRATE GD | ROBERT MUKANZA AT COURT 37
No. Time Case Number Parties

1 09:00am MKN-00-CR-CO-0077-2015 UGANDA VS SSUNA SAMSON & ANOR

2 09:00am MKN-00-CR-CO-0671-2015 UGANDA VS DDUMBA HAKIM & 4 OTHERS

3 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0-0891-2015 UGANDA VS AHIMBISIBWE GIDEON

4 09:00am MKN-00-CR-CO-0020-2016 UGANDA VS BUKENYA ROBERT

5 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0O-0042-2016 UGANDA VS SEMPIJJA SADATI & 4 ORS
BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | STELLA OKWONG PACULAL AT COURT 3
No. Time Case Number Parties

1 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0O-0070-2016
2 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0O-0275-2016

TUESDAY, 05/JUL/2016

UGANDA VS OKAKA DANIEL & ANOTHER
UGANDA VS WASSWA BADIRU

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NSENGE ROSLYN

No.

Time

Case Number

1 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0O-1031-2015

Parties

AT COURT 3

UGANDA VS SSENKUBUGE ANDREW &

ANOTHER

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | WAIDHUBA STEVEN

No.

Time

Case Number

1 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0O-0801-2015
2 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0O-0907-2015

Printed:

01 July 2016

Parties

UGANDA VS TUMWESIGYE EDWARD
UGANDA VS KUNOBWA MABIRIZI
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09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
10 09:00 am
11 09:00 am
12 09:00 am
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MKN-00-CR-C0O-1040-2015
MKN-00-CR-CO-0006-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0O-0196-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0O-0342-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0O-0352-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0O-0407-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0O-0454-2016
MKN-00-CR-A-0054-2016

MKN-00-CR-A-0055-2016

MKN-00-CR-A-0060-2016

WEDNESDAY, 06/JUL/2016

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE BAGUMA EMMANUEL

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
10:00 am
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BEFORE: PRINCIPAL MAGISTRATE GD | ROBERT MUKANZA

No. Time
1 09:00 am

Case Number

MKN-00-CR-C0O-0676-2014
MKN-00-CR-C0O-0723-2015
MKN-00-CR-C0-0041-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0O-0060-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0-0100-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0-0116-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0-0198-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0-0199-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0-0307-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0O-0370-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0O-0371-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0-0412-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0-0187-2015

Case Number
MKN-00-CR-C0-0129-2016

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

Parties
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NSENGE ROSLYN

No. Time
1 09:00 am

Case Number
MKN-00-CR-C0-0893-2015

Parties
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NSENGE ROSLYN

No. Time Case Number
1 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0O-0722-2015
2 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0-0980-2015
3 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0O-0071-2016
4 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0O-0157-2016
5 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0-0192-2016
6 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0-0239-2016
7 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0-0249-2016
8 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0O-0253-2016

Printed: 01 July 2016

JOOGA SHARIFU

LUTAAYA RICHARD
TUSHABOMWE JULIUS
WAKYAMAISO ABDALAH
NAKAYONDO SHARIFAH
MUBANGIZI MAXAMU ALIAS KASIM
SSEMWANGA BEN

OGINA ARAMATHAN

KATEBA KASIMU

KYAMBADDE SAUL

SEBWATO GEOFREY
MUKASA BENARD MOSES
SSALI MUTWALIBI
BUKENYA HERBERT
MUTYABA LIVNGSTON
MASIFA FAZALI

OLOKA JOHN BOSCO
MUSASIZI ELIJAH
BUKEDDE DAVID & 2 ORS
WAFULA AYUB

KEMBA JAMES

BARASA HASSAN
KAFEERO MOHAMAD & 4 ORS

AT COURT 3

AMISSI KOSIMAGWA

LUYIMBAZI KIZITO DICK ALIAS MU
AT COURT 3

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
HANINGTON

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

GALIMUNDA JAMES

MUKISA CHARLES

NAKIMULI SARAH

NAMONYE NELSON AND ANOTHER
KINENE FRED & LUGANDA PAUL
SSALONGO MUGERA BALE

OCEN JIMMY SAM
OLOKA FRANCIS SSENYONJO
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9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

09:00 am

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

MKN-00-CR-CO-0274-2016

MKN-00-CR-C0O-0278-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0O-0286-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0O-0403-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0O-0415-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0-0420-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0O-0426-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0O-0468-2016

UGANDA VS
30THERS

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

CAPTAIN MAFABI PETER &

SSERUYANGE GEORGE
BAGABINGA HARRIET
SSEKIBALE HENRY

NAMUDU JACKLINE

NATOVU STEVEN

OKIFOR ANDREW AND ANOR
BALEMEZI CHRISTOPHER

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE I NALUGYA MARIAM SSEMWANGA AT COURT 3

No.

1
2
3
4
5

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number

MKN-00-CR-C0-0151-2015
MKN-00-CR-C0-0128-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0-0136-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0-0185-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0-0204-2016

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

AMARURA HENRY

EKALU EMMANUEL

MAGALA PAUL

NDAYISABA INNOCENT
ODHIAMBO NURIAT MBAZAKA

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NALUGYA MARIAM SSEMWANGA AT COURT 4

No.

Time

Case Number

1 09:00am MKN-00-CR-CO-0238-2016

BEFORE: PRINCIPAL MAGISTRATE GD | ROBERT MUKANZA

No.

Time

Case Number

1 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0O-0129-2016

THURSDAY, 07/JUL/2016

Parties
UGANDA VS

Parties
UGANDA VS

RONNIE MEERA AND ANOTHER

AT COURT 3

AMISSI KOSIMAGWA

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE Il ODELE OPOLOT MACKAY

No.
1

N
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10
11
12
13

Time
09:00 am
09:00 am

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number
MKN-00-CR-C0-0013-2015
MKN-00-CR-C0-0523-2015

MKN-00-CR-C0O-0310-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0O-0315-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0O-0433-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0O-0434-2016
MKN-00-CR-A-0034-2016
MKN-00-CR-A-0035-2016
MKN-00-CR-A-0036-2016
MKN-00-CR-A-0038-2016
MKN-00-CR-A-0040-2016
MKN-00-CR-A-0050-2016
MKN-00-CR-JO-0019-2016

FRIDAY, 08/JUL/2016

Parties
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
2

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

MUGISHA STEVEN
AL1L.MUNGURIEK JAKISA MARON &

KASHANKU MALIKO

NABUGODE SSALONGO ROBERT
NAWAGUNA DIANA

SSEBUNJO PAUL

KABUGO JOSEPH

KABUGO JOSEPH

SSEMAKULA GEOFREY &OTHERS
MUTUMBA LIVINGSTONE
MUKULE YUSUFU

NATURINDA EDSON & 40THERS
MUKASA ALAN

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NALUGYA MARIAM SSEMWANGA

No.

Time

Case Number

1 09:00am MKN-00-CR-JO-0006-2016

Printed:

01 July 2016

Parties
UGANDA VS

NTAMBI FRANK AND ANORHER
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BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NALUGYA MARIAM SSEMWANGA AT COURT 4

No.

Time

Case Number

1 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0O-0851-2015
2 09:00am MKN-00-CR-CO-0217-2016

Parties
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

WAMBUZI GORDON
KATO MUKIIBI

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | STELLA OKWONG PACULAL

2
© O ~N® U~ WNPR©C

=Y
o

11

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | STELLA OKWONG PACULAL

No.

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Time

Case Number

MKN-00-CR-C0-0693-2015
MKN-00-CR-C0O-0778-2015
MKN-00-CR-C0-0877-2015
MKN-00-CR-C0-0081-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0-0146-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0-0153-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0-0280-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0-0316-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0-0331-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0-0335-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0-0446-2016

Case Number

1 09:00am MKN-00-CR-C0O-1069-2013

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | STELLA OKWONG PACULAL

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

GIDUDU MARTIN
NKUSI VICENT

NAMUSISI ROBINAH & ANOTHER

NALWOGA JANE
MUTOTO JOHN

NTALE STEPHENE
KITIMBO FAROUK
SSERUNKUMA MATHIAS
WAJJA SPERITO
KAKUMBA SAMUEL
MUGAMBWA FRANK

AT COURT 3

Parties
UGANDA VS

NANTONGO TEDDY
AT CHAMBER D

No.

A WN P

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number

MKN-00-CR-C0-0617-2015
MKN-00-CR-T0O-0019-2015
MKN-00-CR-C0-0057-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0-0233-2016

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

RWABUKUMBA JOHN
OCHIENG SAMUEL
BALEKERE MICHEAL
DDAMULIRA AYUB

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE Il ODELE OPOLOT MACKAY
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Printed:

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number

MKN-00-CR-C0-0392-2014
MKN-00-CR-C0-0308-2015
MKN-00-CR-C0O-0702-2015
MKN-00-CR-C0-0965-2015
MKN-00-CR-C0-0232-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0-0284-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0-0312-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0O-0367-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0-0395-2016
MKN-00-CR-C0O-0396-2016
MKN-00-CR-JO-0009-2016
MKN-00-CR-JO-0014-2016
MKN-00-CR-JO-0015-2016

01 July 2016

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

LWERA DALAUS

MUYANJA HENRY

KATO VINCENT

TINKA DENIL

OKWI HENRY JUNIOR
TALYAKA LIVING STEPHEN
KALEMA MOSES & 4 ORS
KADDU MUSA LULE
MALIAMUNGU ABDUL

BUYINZA JOWALI AND 20THERS

OKWI HENRY JUNIOR
KAKETO PETER
SSEMWEZ| DAN
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THE REPUBLIC OF UGANDA

IN THE CHIEF MAGISTRATES COURT OF MUKONO AT MUKONO
LAND DIVISION

CASES FOR HEARING FROM 04/07/2016 TO 08/07/2016

MONDAY, 04/JUL/2016
BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE BAGUMA EMMANUEL

No. Time Case Number Parties

1 03:00 pm MKN-00-LD-CS-0212-2015 DEO TUMWESIGYE VS PAUL KAVUMA
KIRONDE AND 20THERS

BEFORE: HER WORSHIP BOMUKAMA MUHWEZI PAMELA

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 02:00 pm MKN-00-LD-CS-0166-2009 MUWAKANYA ELIAS VS KAKOMBE FABIAN

2 02:00 pm MKN-00-LD-CS-0165-2013 MUKASA LIVINGSTONE VS MUKASA JOSEPH &
ANOR

1 10:00am MKN-00-LD-CS-0140-2010 ROBERT LUKWAGO VS EDWAED MUTEBI

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | OKWONG STELLA PECULAL AT COURT NO. 2

No. Time Case Number Parties

1 02:00 pm MKN-00-LD-MA-0078-2016( MOSES SEKAMATTE VS NAKANDI AND 2
Arising out of MKN-00-LD-CS- OTHERS
0077-2016)

1 03:00 pm MKN-00-LD-MA-0077-2016( MOSES SEKAMATTE VS NAKANDI AND 2
Arising out of MKN-00-LD-CS- OTHERS
0077-2016)

1 09:00am MKN-00-LD-CS-0146-2015 SERUNJOGI SULAIMAN VS RAJAB LUSIITI 3
OTHERS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | STELLA OKWONG PECULAL

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 11:00am MKN-00-LD-CS-0121-2014 NKUMBI DAVID VS FAROUK MUTUMWA

TUESDAY, 05/JUL/2016
BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE BAGUMA EMMANUEL

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 02:00 pm MKN-00-LD-CS-0092-2008 NAMUZIBWA CONNY VS KABANDA AND ANOR

BEFORE: HER WORSHIP NSENGE ROSELINE AT COURT NO. 2

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:30am MKN-00-LD-CS-0014-2015 SSERUKUMA FREDRICK VS ALICE NAKIRANDA
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1 10:30am MKN-00-LD-CS-0017-2013

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | OKWONG STELLA PECULAL

Case Number
MKN-00-LD-MA-0075-2016(
Arising out of MKN-00-LD-CS-
0076-2016)

MKN-00-LD-MA-0076-2016(
Arising out of MKN-00-LD-CS-
0076-2016)

No. Time
1 02:00 am

1 03:00 pm

WEDNESDAY, 06/JUL/2016

ELIZABETH NABEETA VS JAMES SEMPIGGA

AT COURT NO. 2

Parties

MAUREEN KAHUNDE VS ISAIAH MBUGA AND
ANOTHER

MAUREEN KAHUNDE VS ISAIAH MBUGA AND
ANOTHER

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE BAGUMA EMMANUEL

No. Time Case Number
1 04:00 pm MKN-00-LD-MA-0071-2016

BEFORE: HIS WORSHIP ROBERT MUKANZA

No. Time Case Number
1 02:30 pm MKN-00-LD-CS-0050-2009

1 10:00am MKN-00-LD-CS-0101-2015

Parties

KAGGWA CHRISTOPHER VS KIWALABYE
RONALD

AT COURT NO. 2

Parties
WILLIAM KABALI &2 ORS VS MATWALE JOSHUA

KIRIBAKI CONSTANTINE VS KIMEZE GODFREY
SALONGO AND 2 OTHERS

BEFORE: HER WORSHIP BOMUKAMA MUHWEZI PAMELA

No. Time Case Number
1 10:00am MKN-00-LD-CS-0032-2015

1 11:00 am MKN-00-LD-CS-0083-2009

BEFORE: HIS WORSHIP MUKANZA ROBERT

Parties
ZUBAIL KIRYEWALA VS NANSIMBI BETTY

ADMINISTRATOR GENERAL VS UGANDA
MUSLIM SUPREME COUNCIL

AT COURT NO. 1

No. Time Case Number
1 02:00 pm MKN-00-LD-CS-0045-2015

1 10:00am MKN-00-LD-CS-0086-2015

BEFORE: HIS WORSHIP MUKANZA ROBERT

Parties

BABIRYE OLIVIA & WASSWA BADRU S.K. VS
SALONGO KATO & 24 OTHERS

NAKKU MABLE AND 4 OTHERS VS VICTORIA
MUGALU AND 2 OTHERS

AT COURT NO. 2

No. Time Case Number
1 02:30 pm MKN-00-LD-CS-0102-2014

1 03:00 pm MKN-00-LD-CS-0063-2015
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1 10:00am MKN-00-LD-MA-0060-2016( GODFREY OPIO OSANJA VS AJJI OBOTH AND
Arising out of MKN-00-LD-CS- ANOTHER
0164-2015)

2 10:00 am MKN-00-LD-MA-0080-2016 PROSCOVIA NANTUMBWE VS CISSY NANONO
AND 2 OTHERS

1 11:00am MKN-00-LD-CS-0057-2013 GEORGE KIRIDDE VS LUTALO DAN
2 11:00 am MKN-00-LD-CS-0120-2015 KIWUKA PAUL VS KAMYA PAUL AND 3 OTHERS

1 12:00 pm MKN-00-LD-CS-0158-2015 VICENT KIBIRANGO SSEMWOGERERE VS
NABIBYA VICENT AND ANOTHER

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | STELLA OKWONG PECULAL

No. Time Case Number Parties

1 09:00am MKN-00-LD-CS-0132-2010 EMMANUEL JONATHAN ODONGA & 1 OR VS
JEREMIAH ENYAGU & 2 ORS

THURSDAY, 07/JUL/2016
BEFORE: HER WORSHIP NSENGE ROSELINE AT COURT NO. 2

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:30am MKN-00-LD-CS-0006-2012 NAKAFU JOSEPHINE VS PHILIMONI NABENDA

FRIDAY, 08/JUL/2016
BEFORE: HER WORSHIP NSENGE ROSELINE AT COURT NO. 2

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 02:00 pm MKN-00-LD-MA-0090-2016( SAM MUGABI VS KAKOOZA PETER
Arising out of MKN-00-LD-CS-
0091-2016)

BEFORE: HER WORSHIP BOMUKAMA MUHWEZI PAMELA

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am MKN-00-LD-CS-0122-2011 ETORI SIMON VS SALOME AWINJA

1 10:00am MKN-00-LD-CS-0125-2014 BVAWA JOYCE VS MUKONO CENTRAL DIVION
LOCAL GOVERNMENT & ANOTHER
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